Channel Islands' Leading Jockeys (After 9th Meeting - 10th September 2017)

After 45 races

Name
Paddy Aspell
Alice Mills
Freddie Tett
Philip Prince
Mattie Batchelor
Jemma Marshall
Serena Brotherton
Michelle Hooper
Marc Goldstein
Victoria Malzard
Tim Clark
Paddy Pilley
Andrew Elliott
Ryan While
Mark Quinlan

William Featherstone

Joey Haynes
Eleysa Wilford
Tom Marett
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Prize Money
£33,695.00
£27,560.00
£12,300.00
£15,710.00
£16,230.00

£9,960.00
£4,085.00
£4,200.00
£3,560.00
£1,335.00
£860.00
£640.00
£1,140.00
£1,075.00
£760.00
£380.00

ROI
0.39
20.96
0.00
-18.16
-26.12
-9.27
-1.93
-8.00
-7.00
-13.00
-2.00
-4.00
-8.00
-5.00
-8.00
-1.00
-2.00
-3.00
-3.00



Channel Islands' Leading Trainers (After 9th Meeting - 10 September 2017)
After 45 races

Name # of Runners 1st 2nd 3rd
Christa Gilbert 36 14 5 8
Aly Malzard 90 11 17 14
Karl Kukk 55 5 5 10
James Moon 23 3 5 4
Tony LeBrocq 22 2 4 3
Clare Ellam (UK) 7 2 3 2
Phil McEntee (UK) 4 2 1 1
Tom Gretton (UK) 3 2 1 -
Michael Appleby (UK) 4 2 1 -
George Baker (UK) 3 1 1 1
Shaun Harris (UK) 1 1 - -
Tony Carroll (UK) 2 - 1 -
Natalie Lloyd-Beavis (UK) 4 - 1 -
Noel Williams (UK) 2 - - 2
Jan Coomer (GSY) 4 - - -
Angie Corson 9 - - -

Prize Money
£32,520.00

£37,085.00
£17,450.00
£11,855.00
£7,800.00
£6,680.00
£5,065.00
£4,200.00
£4,085.00
£2,930.00
£1,780.00
£640.00
£640.00
£760.00

ROI

22.46
-37.12
-36.37
-15.85
-10.00

-2.34

-0.87

2.20
1.07
-1.50
2.00

-2.00

-4.00

-2.00

-4.00

-9.00



